Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:101 10 Fat White Guys Category: Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Lappenbush, Larry 1:47:09 1:47:09 9:16 0 75 73
2 Slavik, Wes 3:16:18 1:29:09 8:42 0 38 59
3 Stewart, Bryan 4:36:57 1:20:39 8:50 0 41 51
4 Phipps, Steven 5:50:52 1:13:55 8:26 0 41 44
5 Wallace, Scott 7:51:15 2:00:23 11:00 0 97 65
6 Savage, Ray 8:56:05 1:04:50 11:06 0 95 73
7 Hope, Cam 10:41:48 1:45:43 10:19 0 91 78
8 Heaton, Greg 12:02:12 1:20:24 8:08 0 28 66
9 Rice, Greg 13:09:18 1:07:06 9:09 0 71 67
10 Lazaruk, John 14:28:01 1:18:43 7:46 0 33 65

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:102 Adidas Running Room Colts Category: Corporate
. ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Woo, Chan 1:09:19 1:09:19 6:00 0 5 5
2 Deforge, Darrin 2:13:46 1:04:27 6:17 0 3 3
3 Cook, Cam 3:11:57 0:58:11 6:22 0 2 3
4 Deforge, Kevin 4:11:56 0:59:59 6:51 0 5 3
5 Cote, Patrick 5:23:08 1:11:12 6:30 0 2 3
6 Falk, Dave 5:56:18 0:33:10 5:41 0 2 3
7 Law, Graeme 6:57:03 1:00:45 5:56 0 4 3
8 Hacking, Donovan 7:56:38 0:59:35 6:02 0 2 3
9 Devries, Chris 8:42:12 0:45:34 6:13 0 4 3
10 Nishiyama, Mike 9:42:03 0:59:51 5:54 0 3 3
RBSUItS by Runn&r 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling
Team:103 Adrenaline Rush 40+ Category: Masters 40+
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Medwid, Greg 1:13:55 1:13:55 6:24 0 8 8
2 Macpherson, Jennifer 2:32:10 1:18:15 7:38 0 15 9
3 Brockett, Simon 3:46:23 1:14:13 8:08 0 16 10
4 Fah, Cath 4:58:22 1:11:59 8:13 0 36 12
5 Bradford, Keith 6:11:42 1:13:20 6:42 0 6 9
6 Skea, Ken 6:50:36 0:38:54 6:40 0 10 9
7 Wood, Stephen 8:06:52 1:16:16 7:26 0 25 9
8 Wolney, Janet 9:20:39 1:13:47 7:28 0 15 10
9 Reed, Debbie 10:12:10 0:51:31 7:02 0 20 10
10 Blackmore, Allison 11:23:40 1:11:30 7:03 0 20 10



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling

Team:104 Adrenaline Rush 50+ Category: Masters 50+
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Savoie, John 1:33:38 1:33:38 8:06 0 42 42
2 Kelly, Steve 2:48:24 1:14:46 7:18 0 11 20
3 Cruttenden, Peter 4:02:54 1:14:30 8:10 0 17 16
4 Dawson, Bob 5:11:53 1:08:59 7:52 0 27 16
5 Roberts, Morris 6:38:50 1:26:57 7:57 0 29 16
6 Mccaffrey, Janice 7:21:03 0:42:13 7:14 0 22 15
7 Wheeler, Barry 8:33:01 1:11:58 7:01 0 18 14
8 Lee, Morley 9:42:39 1:09:38 7:03 0 11 14
9 Hodgson, Scott 10:37:55 0:55:16 7:32 0 35 14
10 Evans, Doug 11:49:20 1:11:25 7:03 0 19 14

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling

Team:105 AER Reg U Laters Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Richelhof, Chantelle 2:13:27 2:13:27 11:33 0 97 95
2 Singleton, Darren 4:16:32 2:03:05 12:00 0 99 99
3 Romero, Miriam 6:24:07 2:07:35 13:58 0 103 100
4 Karmali, Rahim 7:40:59 1:16:52 8:46 0 53 100
5 Karmali, Mahedi 9:13:35 1:32:36 8:28 0 41 97
6 Reuben, Abi 10:19:55 1:01:20 10:30 5 91 97
7 Angelashared, Maureen 12:03:33 1:43:38 10:07 0 87 98
8 Benning, David 13:22:50 1:19:17 8:01 0 25 94
9 Lafountain, Warren 14:42:46 1:19:56 10:54 0 98 96
10 Naas, Dennis 16:24:40 1:41:54 10:04 0 93 96

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling

Team:106 AER Unconventional Category: Corporate
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Evans, Curtis 1:44:04 1:44:04 9:00 0 70 68
2 Willwerth, Andrea 3:41:07 1:57:03 11:25 0 96 85
3 Wu Eileen Mendo, Amanda 5:19:21 1:38:14 10:46 0 88 89
4 Mihiretu, Yetim 7:01:23 1:42:02 11:39 0 100 94
5 Nixon, Laura 9:04:36 2:03:13 11:16 0 100 95
6 Whibbs, Courtenay 9:56:33 0:51:57 8:54 0 58 96
7 Deenihan, Aislinn 11:13:18 1:16:45 7:29 0 27 91
8 Godwaldt, Rod 12:35:43 1:22:25 8:21 0 35 88
9 Nichol, Kyle 13:36:20 1:00:37 8:16 0 48 82
10 Wang, Tara 15:23:06 1:46:46 10:32 0 98 87



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:107 Agrium Green Milers Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Jones, Phil 1:30:37 1:30:37 7:50 0 38 38
2 Capicio, Alex 2:56:59 1:26:22 8:26 0 34 31
3 Hornick, Rob 4:14:34 1:17:35 8:30 0 29 25
4 Cherry, Matt 5:18:14 1:03:40 7:16 0 13 20
5 Halvorson, Brett 6:54:15 1:36:01 8:47 0 57 23
6 Capiciorob Horn, Chris 7:34:09 0:39:54 6:50 0 12 22
7 Croucher, Erin 9:03:39 1:29:30 8:44 0 53 24
8 Newton, Jason 10:14:18 1:10:39 7:09 0 13 20
9 Wortley, Miles 11:07:31 0:53:13 7:16 0 29 19
10 Trodd, Gerry 12:30:15 1:22:44 8:10 0 46 20

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:108 Alberta Greyhounds Category: Masters 50+
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Fekner, Stefan 1:29:41 1:29:41 7:45 0 34 34
2 Van Stratten, Dwayne 2:51:29 1:21:48 7:59 0 24 23
3 Cole, Vince 4:07:39 1:16:10 8:21 0 21 18
4 Young, Ken 5:10:42 1:03:03 7:12 0 12 15
5 Bambury, Don 6:31:26 1:20:44 7:23 0 13 14
6 Wincott, Leigh 7:16:25 0:44:59 7:42 0 31 14
7 Jones, David 8:33:30 1:17:05 7:31 0 28 15
8 Yuen, Norman 9:49:36 1:16:06 7:42 0 17 15
9 Percy, David 10:38:03 0:48:27 6:37 0 8 15
10 Randall, Don 12:09:47 1:31:44 9:03 0 75 16

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:110 Bayer CropScience Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Schultz, Rob 1:41:44 1:41:44 8:48 0 61 60
2 Patzer, Kelly 3:15:58 1:34:14 9:12 0 55 57
3 Allen, Paul 4:40:15 1:24:17 9:14 0 51 55
4 Gans, Matthew 6:11:27 1:31:12 10:25 0 89 67
5 Hossini, Komie 7:37:16 1:25:49 7:51 0 27 50
6 Schlaak, Marie 8:27:12 0:49:56 8:33 0 49 49
7 Schultz, Morgen 10:14:46 1:47:34 10:30 0 93 60
8 Weidler, Marcus 11:48:38 1:33:52 9:30 0 66 59
9 Looysen, Daphne 12:50:50 1:02:12 8:29 0 59 60
10 Veness, Jared 14:08:22 1:17:32 7:39 0 31 53



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling

Team:111 Bayer CropScience Team Two Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Steckler, Michael 1:40:20 1:40:20 8:41 0 56 55
2 Crapo, Jonathan 3:12:16 1:31:56 8:58 0 47 51
3 Cranston, Rory 4:39:07 1:26:51 9:31 0 60 54
4 Brown, Harold 5:55:56 1:16:49 8:46 0 52 48
5 Krisinger, Anna 7:46:58 1:51:02 10:09 0 87 60
6 Kruett, Christina 8:40:41 0:53:43 9:12 0 63 61
7 Koopmann, Edda 10:17:15 1:36:34 9:25 0 72 61
8 Mcmullen, Michelle 12:12:50 1:55:35 11:42 0 98 73
9 Van Nooy, Simon 13:03:31 0:50:41 6:55 0 17 64
10 Bunz, Curtis 14:22:27 1:18:56 7:48 0 36 61

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling

Team:112 BD&P LLP Category: Legal
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hope, Alexandra 1:29:22 1:29:22 7:44 0 33 33
2 Hope, Trent 2:54:30 1:25:08 8:18 0 33 28
3 Fader, Susan 4:44:10 1:49:40 12:01 0 97 60
4 Nusbaum, Kim 6:11:58 1:27:48 10:01 0 80 68
5 Alexander, John 7:53:14 1:41:16 9:15 0 69 67
6 Maynes, April 8:38:10 0:44:56 7:42 0 30 58
7 Chiswell, Paul 9:53:38 1:15:28 7:22 0 22 48
8 Roste, Karma 11:21:38 1:28:00 8:54 0 50 47
9 Ionescu-mocanu, Simina 12:23:24 1:01:46 8:26 0 58 47
10 Thornton, Derek 13:32:32 1:09:08 6:49 0 12 40

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling

Team:113 BDO Canada LLP Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Lederhos, Gil 1:50:54 1:50:54 9:36 0 77 75
2 Mueller, David 3:12:57 1:22:03 8:00 0 25 53
3 Romashenko, Mandy 4:32:09 1:19:12 8:40 0 33 45
4 Friesen, Kelly 5:59:42 1:27:33 10:00 0 79 53
5 Morin, Marc 7:38:08 1:38:26 9:00 0 61 51
6 Mardian, Jared 8:31:38 0:53:30 9:10 0 62 54
7 Hutchinson, Derek 10:18:51 1:47:13 10:28 0 92 63
8 Will, Stephanie 11:46:58 1:28:07 8:55 0 52 58
9 Holm, David 12:38:33 0:51:35 7:02 0 21 53
10 Friesen, Justin 14:03:51 1:25:18 8:25 0 53 52



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:114 BDO Edmonton Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Prenioslo, Stan 1:23:21 1:23:21 7:13 0 21 21
2 Prenioslo, Linda 2:51:01 1:27:40 8:33 0 36 22
3 Cush, Maureen 4:20:52 1:29:51 9:50 0 72 32
4 Hagenson, Doug 5:36:56 1:16:04 8:41 0 48 32
5 Jickling, Ward 7:13:36 1:36:40 8:50 0 58 36
6 Kallal, Susan 8:05:28 0:51:52 8:53 0 57 37
7 Metcalfe, Christine 9:34:58 1:29:30 8:44 0 52 37
8 Mcgrath, Chantal 10:59:33 1:24:35 8:34 0 43 36
9 Mihalik, Jamie 12:06:14 1:06:41 9:06 0 70 41
10 Fedyna, Marg 13:26:20 1:20:06 7:54 0 40 38
RBSUItS by Runn&r 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling
Team:115 Darkhorse Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 , Rhino 1:25:53 1:25:53 7:26 0 25 25
2 , Andrew 2:55:19 1:29:26 8:44 0 39 29
3 , Marty 4:30:51 1:35:32 10:28 0 80 43
4 , Nick 5:38:10 1:07:19 7:41 0 23 35
5 , Nick 7:19:12 1:41:02 9:14 0 67 42
6 Zellweiger, Max 8:21:46 1:02:34 10:43 0 92 46
7 Dayman, Shane 9:43:36 1:21:50 7:59 0 33 42
8 Majsztrik, Jay 11:14:07 1:30:31 9:10 0 62 43
9 Skwwara, Ryan 12:09:57 0:55:50 7:37 0 37 43
10 , Kevin 13:39:17 1:29:20 8:49 0 69 42
RBSUItS by Runn&r 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling
Team:116 Birchcliff Energizers Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Graham, David 1:39:31 1:39:31 8:37 0 52 51
2 Gatza, Alex 2:59:08 1:19:37 7:46 0 17 35
3 Malapad, Maggie 4:21:24 1:22:16 9:01 0 45 33
4 Christensen, Dave 5:34:47 1:13:23 8:23 0 40 31
5 Poffenroth, Landon 7:01:56 1:27:09 7:58 0 30 27
6 Carlson, Alex 7:50:27 0:48:31 8:18 0 42 28
7 Mueller, Steve 9:27:15 1:36:48 9:27 0 73 33
8 Vreim, Greg 10:54:38 1:27:23 8:51 0 49 34
9 Runciman, Will 11:43:30 0:48:52 6:40 0 10 31
10 Sharp, Dan 12:53:15 1:09:45 6:53 0 16 29



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:117 Blakes Lawyers Category: Legal
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Nykolaishen, Sarah 1:42:33 1:42:33 8:52 0 63 62
2 Salamon, Chris 3:14:13 1:31:40 8:57 0 46 55
3 Carpenter, Sandy 4:34:47 1:20:34 8:49 0 40 48
4 Kary, Olga 6:03:30 1:28:43 10:08 0 83 58
5 Nicol, Scott 7:30:44 1:27:14 7:58 0 31 48
6 Gordon, Ian 8:19:55 0:49:11 8:25 0 46 44
7 Smith, Amy-lynn 9:53:07 1:33:12 9:06 0 64 45
8 Rowles, Trevor 11:10:14 1:17:07 7:48 0 18 41
9 Desjardins, James 11:58:07 0:47:53 6:32 0 7 38
10 Parker, Shaun 13:04:31 1:06:24 6:33 0 8 32

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:118 BLG Gazelles Category: Corporate
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Marion, Michael 1:21:57 1:21:57 7:05 0 16 16
2 Dowling, Christine 3:06:11 1:44:14 10:10 0 80 43
3 Maslowski, Jakub 4:29:18 1:23:07 9:06 0 48 38
4 Pavey, Ian 5:49:27 1:20:09 9:09 0 64 43
5 Marsden, Duncan 7:04:20 1:14:53 6:51 0 7 28
6 Wang, Jason 7:59:37 0:55:17 9:28 0 72 35
7 Pierce, Brad 9:31:37 1:32:00 8:59 0 59 35
8 Blanchet, Justine 11:07:22 1:35:45 9:41 0 71 40
9 Lecocq, Vance 11:55:50 0:48:28 6:37 0 9 36
10 Blanchet, Benoit 13:15:06 1:19:16 7:49 0 38 35

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:119 Breaking Wind Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Miller, Neil 2:19:55 2:19:55 12:06 0 99 97
2 Hale, Twyla 4:08:55 1:49:00 10:38 0 87 95
3 Stocks, Nanci 6:00:41 1:51:46 12:15 0 98 98
4 Wilson, Dave 7:36:49 1:36:08 10:58 0 95 99
5 Fitzsimons, Steven 9:05:36 1:28:47 8:07 0 32 96
6 Fitzsimons, Steven 9:46:36 0:41:00 7:01 0 18 93
7 Mjolsness, Christie 11:28:57 1:42:21 9:59 0 84 93
8 Gilbert, Lynda 13:23:29 1:54:32 11:36 0 96 95
9 Nobles, Brenda 14:42:06 1:18:37 10:44 0 96 95
10 Grant, Garry 16:28:13 1:46:07 10:29 0 97 97



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:120 New Balance Running Room Category: Women's Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Norminton, Jennifer 1:17:54 1:17:54 6:44 0 10 10
2 Mcgreer, Kathleeen 2:33:08 1:15:14 7:20 0 12 10
3 Mcmaster, Sarah 3:38:18 1:05:10 7:08 0 8 7
4 Kaleos, Alecia 4:43:47 1:05:29 7:29 0 17 9
5 Struyk, Tara 6:09:07 1:25:20 7:48 0 24 7
6 Milne, Glynis 6:47:24 0:38:17 6:33 0 8 8
7 Englert, Isabella 7:55:01 1:07:37 6:36 0 12 8
8 Szynkarzuk, Natalia 9:04:15 1:09:14 7:00 0 10 8
9 Hansen, Kristen 9:58:45 0:54:30 7:26 0 34 8
10 Brady, Jillian 11:08:04 1:09:19 6:51 0 13 8
RBSUItS by Runn&r 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling
Team:123 Calgary Roadmasters Category: Masters 50+
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Stitchbury, Rob 1:34:50 1:34:50 8:12 0 43 43
2 Madeyeski, Steve 2:58:38 1:23:48 8:11 0 32 33
3 Weizenbach, David 4:19:57 1:21:19 8:54 0 43 30
4 Chraypinski, Peter 5:32:16 1:12:19 8:15 0 37 29
5 Sheridan, Myles 7:05:51 1:33:35 8:33 0 46 31
6 Grover, Rodger 7:45:45 0:39:54 6:50 0 13 27
7 Bruch, Phil 8:56:31 1:10:46 6:54 0 16 20
8 Feddema, Adrian 10:15:38 1:19:07 8:00 0 24 21
9 Magill, Hugh 11:16:38 1:01:00 8:19 0 49 23
10 Beaman, Danny 12:37:26 1:20:48 7:59 0 43 23
RBSUItS by Runn&r 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling
Team:124 Calgary Roadrunners Fun Team Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Frederick, Byron 2:20:52 2:00:52 10:27 20 91 98
2 Derraugh, Tania 4:11:16 1:50:24 10:46 0 90 97
3 Evans, Meaghan 5:30:53 1:19:37 8:43 0 36 93
4 Dean, Andy 6:34:51 1:03:58 7:18 0 14 82
5 Cobb, John 8:07:51 1:33:00 8:30 0 43 77
6 Perez, Renee 9:01:11 0:53:20 9:08 0 61 76
7 Dean, Gill 10:29:32 1:28:21 8:37 0 49 71
8 Cooksley, Karen 12:21:55 1:52:23 11:22 0 94 79
9 Owen, Marian 13:23:21 1:01:26 8:23 0 55 76
10 Ouskine, Helena 14:57:26 1:34:05 9:17 0 81 78



Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:125 Camrose Pirates Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Schultz, Brianna 1:40:25 1:40:25 8:41 0 57 56
2 Renman, Robert 2:48:40 1:08:15 6:40 0 4 21
3 Reid, Leah 4:13:24 1:24:44 9:17 0 53 24
4 Arial, David 5:15:15 1:01:51 7:04 0 10 18
5 Fuller, Jonathan 6:33:32 1:18:17 7:09 0 12 15
6 Yim, Emil 7:23:07 0:49:35 8:29 0 47 16
7 Bailey, Ciara 8:57:26 1:34:19 9:12 0 68 22
8 Eriksson, Anna 10:13:07 1:15:41 7:40 0 16 19
9 Lotz, Gerhard 11:05:37 0:52:30 7:10 0 26 18
10 Cole, Michael 12:19:55 1:14:18 7:20 0 26 18

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:126 Capital Power Corporation Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Oh, Jeanne 2:25:34 2:25:34 12:36 0 101 101
2 Higginson, Jim 4:22:18 1:56:44 11:23 0 94 100
3 Liew, Elena 5:52:36 1:30:18 9:53 0 73 97
4 Ostrowerlea, Dustin 7:23:34 1:30:58 10:23 0 88 96
5 Neupane, Manny 9:27:04 2:03:30 11:17 0 101 99
6 Tomas, Mary 10:30:24 1:03:20 10:51 0 93 99
7 Morrison, Lee 12:10:14 1:39:50 9:44 0 78 99
8 Wilson, Laura 13:49:59 1:39:45 10:06 0 80 99
9 Carson, Monica 15:15:50 1:25:51 11:43 0 102 99
10 Manson, Scott 16:43:08 1:27:18 8:37 0 59 98

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:127 Central Alberta Masters Category: Masters 50+
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Richards, Matt 1:26:48 1:26:48 7:31 0 27 27
2 Morris, Tony 2:46:32 1:19:44 7:47 0 18 18
3 Rafa, Tom 4:05:58 1:19:26 8:42 0 34 17
4 Glover, Gary 5:15:30 1:09:32 7:56 0 28 19
5 Lee, Don 6:58:24 1:42:54 9:24 0 72 25
6 Beauchamp, Len 7:40:35 0:42:11 7:13 0 21 23
7 Znak, Mike 9:06:25 1:25:50 8:22 0 45 26
8 Just, Ron 10:25:27 1:19:02 8:00 0 22 26
9 Cuthbertson, Andy 11:18:05 0:52:38 7:11 0 27 24
10 Hall, Greg 12:32:00 1:13:55 7:18 0 24 21



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:128 Chafing the Dream Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Tong Lee, Larry 1:35:08 1:35:08 8:14 0 45 45
2 Thompson, Heather 3:08:52 1:33:44 9:09 0 53 46
3 Mills, Stephanie 4:36:01 1:27:09 9:33 0 63 50
4 Gingrich, Jon 6:00:24 1:24:23 9:38 0 74 55
5 Ross, Daniel 7:57:47 1:57:23 10:44 0 94 71
6 Thompson, Laura 8:46:44 0:48:57 8:23 0 45 66
7 Lee, Caleb 10:02:16 1:15:32 7:22 0 23 55
8 Tulk, Rachel 11:27:54 1:25:38 8:40 0 47 50
9 Mccallum, Alex 12:19:47 0:51:53 7:05 0 23 45
10 Robson, Jon 13:52:37 1:32:50 9:10 0 78 49
Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling
Team:130 Chasing Trail Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Wauters, Joan 2:23:26 2:23:26 12:24 0 100 99
2 Chriasty, Warren 4:31:02 2:07:36 12:27 0 101 101
3 Freeburn, Emma 6:37:53 2:06:51 13:54 0 102 102
4 Bakalik, Jan 8:06:04 1:28:11 10:04 0 82 101
5 Mclellan, Lochlin 10:09:10 2:03:06 11:15 0 99 101
6 Bakalik, Judy 11:04:43 0:55:33 9:31 0 73 101
7 Green, Deb 12:55:09 1:50:26 10:46 0 96 101
8 Gilbert, Donna 14:36:37 1:41:28 10:16 0 82 100
9 Brown, Shelley 16:00:30 1:23:53 11:27 0 100 101
10 Bell, Tony 18:02:08 2:01:38 12:00 0 102 101
Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling
Team:131 Chuckwagon Cafe Cowboys Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Ho, Oliver 1:28:05 1:28:05 7:37 0 30 30
2 Murray, Gillian 3:10:54 1:42:49 10:02 0 77 50
3 Luca, Paola 4:37:38 1:26:44 9:30 0 58 53
4 Tims, Lesley 5:59:45 1:22:07 9:22 0 70 54
5 Smith, Meredith 7:51:19 1:51:34 10:12 0 88 66
6 Peterson, Jeff 8:38:55 0:47:36 8:09 0 40 59
7 Myher, Adam 11:06:13 2:27:18 14:22 0 103 89
8 Kidd, Monica 12:28:40 1:22:27 8:21 0 36 84
9 Wiebe, Candice 13:49:22 1:20:42 11:01 0 99 87
10 Smith, Adam 15:21:16 1:31:54 9:04 0 76 86



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:132 Colliers Cares Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Truman, Evan 1:54:56 1:54:56 9:57 0 84 82
2 Verdugo, Jose 3:46:57 1:52:01 10:56 0 91 91
3 Barter, Hillary 5:16:36 1:29:39 9:49 0 70 87
4 Toner, Brett 6:30:46 1:14:10 8:28 0 42 81
5 Stubbs, Celidh 8:04:28 1:33:42 8:34 0 48 73
6 Daniels, Graham 8:54:17 0:49:49 8:32 0 48 70
7 Mclaughlin, Callum 10:20:06 1:25:49 8:22 0 44 64
8 Jones, Shaun 12:04:17 1:44:11 10:33 0 88 67
9 Turner, Megan 13:15:35 1:11:18 9:44 0 85 73
10 Makoloski, Travis 14:42:39 1:27:04 8:36 0 57 71

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:133 Connacher Rocks Category: Corporate
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Johnson, Merle 1:39:19 1:39:19 8:35 0 51 50
2 Graham, Marlene 3:27:19 1:48:00 10:32 0 85 69
3 Hardcastle, Mike 5:07:13 1:39:54 10:57 0 90 80
4 Borotsik, Dustin 6:25:11 1:17:58 8:54 0 57 77
5 Keturakis, Derek 8:17:11 1:52:00 10:14 0 89 84
6 Nachef, Connie 9:13:30 0:56:19 9:39 0 76 83
7 Moxley, Kim 10:45:48 1:32:18 9:00 0 61 81
8 Champagne, Carly 12:36:37 1:50:49 11:13 0 92 89
9 Keturakis, Jennifer 13:51:05 1:14:28 10:10 0 88 89
10 Nugent, Jason 14:58:49 1:07:44 6:41 0 10 79

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:134 Cool Pool Cruisers Category: Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 0Odell, Paul 1:43:25 1:43:25 8:57 0 65 64
2 Granley, Darcy 3:07:10 1:23:45 8:10 0 30 45
3 Barnes, Marty 4:29:30 1:22:20 9:01 0 46 39
4 Lester, Jeff 5:46:56 1:17:26 8:50 0 55 40
5 Coulter, Mike 7:17:26 1:30:30 8:16 0 38 40
6 Barnes, Britni 8:15:08 0:57:42 9:53 0 80 42
7 Massey, Jeff 9:56:08 1:41:00 9:51 0 80 50
8 Betts, Jamie 11:31:24 1:35:16 9:39 0 68 52
9 Hill, Steve 12:41:42 1:10:18 9:35 0 81 56
10 Davis, Heather 14:14:33 1:32:51 9:10 0 79 56



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling

Team:135 Crest Crushers Category: Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Sachrajda, Natalie 1:24:17 1:24:17 7:17 0 23 23
2 Sutherland, Leon 2:48:03 1:23:46 8:10 0 31 19
3 Feragen, Kayla 4:11:15 1:23:12 9:07 0 49 22
4 Burles, Kristin 5:29:52 1:18:37 8:58 0 58 26
5 Davis, Mark 6:52:04 1:22:12 7:31 0 17 21
6 White, Joshua 7:30:55 0:38:51 6:39 0 9 20
7 Genge, Leanne 8:59:23 1:28:28 8:38 0 50 23
8 Kieksi, Meri 10:21:29 1:22:06 8:19 0 34 24
9 Berkley, Mark 11:15:32 0:54:03 7:22 0 31 21
10 Wendler, Annalise 12:43:43 1:28:11 8:42 0 64 25

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling

Team:137 CW Perry School Category: Mixed
] ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Peckham, Emily 1:32:30 1:32:30 8:00 0 41 41
2 Beaudry, Penny 3:35:34 2:03:04 12:00 0 98 80
3 Hamill, Jay 5:13:07 1:37:33 10:41 0 86 84
4 Fong, Curtis 6:36:52 1:23:45 9:34 0 73 85
5 Cronin, Michael 8:16:18 1:39:26 9:05 0 64 82
6 Bodo, Del 9:48:25 1:32:07 15:46 0 103 94
7 Fong, June 11:45:06 1:56:41 11:23 0 101 95
8 Huynh, Diana 13:45:18 2:00:12 12:10 0 101 98
9 Demers, Jason 14:50:10 1:04:52 8:51 0 64 97
10 Squire, Bobbi 16:15:25 1:25:15 8:25 0 52 95

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling

Team:138 Dead Squirrels Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Golberg, Margaret 2:36:54 2:36:54 13:34 0 102 102
2 Lavergne, Joan 4:42:29 2:05:35 12:15 0 100 102
3 Palmer, Janice 6:35:57 1:53:28 12:26 0 99 101
4 Hemmes-davis, Rita 8:41:45 2:05:48 14:22 0 103 102
5 Locker, Andre 10:24:33 1:42:48 9:24 0 71 102
6 Conroy, Bridget 11:43:22 1:18:49 13:30 0 101 102
7 Block, Catherine 13:34:43 1:51:21 10:52 0 97 102
8 Jubinville, Shirley 15:55:44 2:21:01 14:16 0 103 102
9 Loiselle, Melissa 17:02:23 1:06:39 9:06 0 69 102
10 Locker, Andre 18:47:33 1:45:10 10:23 0 95 102



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:140 Dentons Canada (Edmonton) Category: Legal
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Neeland, Emilie-anne 1:54:08 1:54:08 9:52 0 83 81
2 Watts, Taylor 3:28:51 1:34:43 9:14 0 57 74
3 Kloppenborg, Andreas 4:32:48 1:03:57 7:00 0 7 46
4 Draper, Lara 6:04:24 1:31:36 10:27 0 90 60
5 Mcdougall, Rob 7:46:51 1:42:27 9:22 0 70 59
6 Ball, Amy 9:06:13 1:19:22 13:35 0 102 78
7 Harris, Lorena 10:31:00 1:24:47 8:16 0 43 75
8 Hart, Sara 12:17:50 1:46:50 10:49 0 90 74
9 Chin, Nadim 13:14:09 0:56:19 7:41 0 38 69
10 Sullivan, Tyler 14:20:21 1:06:12 6:32 0 7 59
Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling
Team:142 Enbridge Extreme Category: Corporate
. ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Keith, Morgan 1:35:01 1:35:01 8:13 0 44 44
2 Fraser, Murray 3:05:27 1:30:26 8:49 0 43 42
3 Jordan, Gray 4:22:40 1:17:13 8:27 0 27 35
4 Lopez, Rafel 5:28:38 1:05:58 7:32 0 19 25
5 Niscak, David 7:07:10 1:38:32 9:00 0 63 32
6 Rodger, Anne 7:58:38 0:51:28 8:49 0 53 34
7 Hopper, Clay 9:10:53 1:12:15 7:03 0 19 28
8 Henry, Shannon 10:20:43 1:09:50 7:04 0 12 23
9 Tse, Daisy 11:18:29 0:57:46 7:53 0 41 25
10 Tse, Daisy 12:43:52 1:25:23 8:26 0 55 26
Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling
Team:143 FALCON AWESOME Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Cook, David 1:56:14 1:56:14 10:03 0 88 86
2 Gieringer, Christina 3:53:04 1:56:50 11:24 0 95 92
3 Milne, Allan 5:09:56 1:16:52 8:25 0 24 82
4 Plouffe, Greg 6:46:37 1:36:41 11:02 0 97 91
5 Jacobson, Lucas 8:41:20 1:54:43 10:29 0 92 92
6 Sheperd, Candida 9:54:22 1:13:02 12:30 0 100 95
7 Buckley, Melanie 11:53:55 1:59:33 11:40 0 102 96
8 Schlacht, Bill 13:36:21 1:42:26 10:22 0 83 97
9 Chudley, Louise 14:37:51 1:01:30 8:23 0 57 94
10 Gauf, Darren 16:05:56 1:28:05 8:42 0 63 94



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:145 Fast Trax Alberta Elite Category: Women's Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Fillier, Sarah 1:20:51 1:20:51 7:00 0 15 15
2 Hansen, Dana 2:31:59 1:11:08 6:56 0 5 7
3 Mueller, Jessica 3:38:02 1:06:03 7:14 0 9 6
4 Ladds Bond, Dawn 4:43:05 1:05:03 7:26 0 16 7
5 Mcclean, Pauline 6:09:32 1:26:27 7:54 0 28 8
6 Adamson, Lauren 6:46:28 0:36:56 6:19 0 7 7
7 Moody, Polly 7:52:23 1:05:55 6:26 0 10 7
8 Aznar, Mekita 9:00:10 1:07:47 6:52 0 8 7
9 Kaiser, Jess 9:47:10 0:47:00 6:25 0 6 6
10 St Laurent, Alissa 10:57:14 1:10:04 6:55 0 18 6
RBSUItS by Runn&r 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling
Team:146 Fast Trax Running Club Mens Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Stewart, Simon 1:08:45 1:08:45 5:57 0 4 4
2 Durance, Jason 2:20:55 1:12:10 7:02 0 6 5
3 De Bruijn, Cliff 3:24:29 1:03:34 6:58 0 6 5
4 Poliquin, Gary 4:24:30 1:00:01 6:51 0 6 5
5 Stone, Chris 5:35:50 1:11:20 6:31 0 3 5
6 Cassidy, Andrew 6:10:35 0:34:45 5:57 0 4 5
7 Mcgrath, Niall 7:11:21 1:00:46 5:56 0 5 5
8 Stewart, Brian 8:16:06 1:04:45 6:33 0 6 5
9 Cayer, Paul 9:07:22 0:51:16 7:00 0 18 5
10 Anderson, Shane 10:19:42 1:12:20 7:08 0 22 5
RBSUItS by Runn&r 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling
Team:147 Fat Cells Crying Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Bennett, Dave 1:37:00 1:37:00 8:23 0 48 47
2 Jones, Peri 2:54:04 1:17:04 7:31 0 14 26
3 Deyne, Mallory 4:11:40 1:17:36 8:30 0 30 23
4 Stockall, Holly 5:31:06 1:19:26 9:04 0 62 27
5 Crawford, Chandra 7:11:43 1:40:37 9:12 0 65 34
6 Moncur, Scott 7:57:49 0:46:06 7:54 0 37 32
7 Wiebe, Nicole 9:27:58 1:30:09 8:48 0 56 34
8 Nichols, Trevor 10:50:40 1:22:42 8:22 0 39 33
9 Poplawski, Jared 11:47:40 0:57:00 7:47 0 39 34
10 Hull, Natalie 13:09:11 1:21:31 8:03 0 44 33



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:148 Field Law Category: Legal
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Jackson, Deanna 1:54:00 1:54:00 9:52 0 82 80
2 Nolette, Albert 3:30:09 1:36:09 9:23 0 60 76
3 Raven-jackson, Mark 4:56:43 1:26:34 9:29 0 56 71
4 Adams, Tim 5:57:48 1:01:05 6:58 0 8 51
5 Watson, Rob 7:13:28 1:15:40 6:55 0 10 35
6 Miksha, David 8:07:12 0:53:44 9:12 0 64 38
7 Adams, Dana 9:27:06 1:19:54 7:48 0 30 32
8 Turzansky, Matt 10:47:16 1:20:10 8:07 0 26 31
9 Quintal, Amy 11:56:41 1:09:25 9:28 0 77 37
10 Precht, Kim 13:20:22 1:23:41 8:16 0 48 37
Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling
Team:149 First Blood Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Kathol, Chris 1:57:43 1:57:43 10:11 0 89 88
2 Kirwin, Jeananne 3:40:18 1:42:35 10:00 0 76 83
3 Lobb, Gary 5:04:10 1:23:52 9:11 0 50 77
4 Kathol, Brian 6:21:55 1:17:45 8:53 0 56 73
5 Kathol, Todd 8:02:56 1:41:01 9:14 0 66 72
6 Kirwin, Meara 8:50:49 0:47:53 8:12 0 41 67
7 Kirwin, Erin 10:23:23 1:32:34 9:02 0 63 67
8 Kathol, Barbara 12:06:38 1:43:15 10:27 0 86 69
9 Kathol, Neil 12:58:00 0:51:22 7:00 0 19 62
10 Beggs, Keith 14:26:44 1:28:44 8:46 0 66 64
Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling
Team:150 Fleet Feet Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Capicio, Chris 1:15:17 1:15:17 6:31 0 9 9
2 Larsen, Paul 2:38:06 1:22:49 8:05 0 28 12
3 Hartman, Kevin 3:47:10 1:09:04 7:34 0 13 11
4 Jphnspn, Marl 4:53:31 1:06:21 7:34 0 20 11
5 Houle, Bryan 6:22:44 1:29:13 8:09 0 33 12
6 Johnson, Mark 7:02:49 0:40:05 6:52 0 14 12
7 Wanke, Willa 8:16:41 1:13:52 7:12 0 21 13
8 Dyrland, Deb 9:40:13 1:23:32 8:27 0 40 13
9 Varty, Ed 10:30:19 0:50:06 6:50 0 15 13
10 Mcarthur, Brian 11:35:15 1:04:56 6:25 0 4 12



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:151 Ford Mustangs Category: Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Smith, Knute 1:53:25 1:53:25 9:49 0 81 79
2 Smith, Austen 3:30:44 1:37:19 9:30 0 63 78
3 Barker, Reid 5:07:11 1:36:27 10:34 0 83 79
4 Barker, Ed 6:37:23 1:30:12 10:18 0 87 86
5 Davison, Ken 8:41:35 2:04:12 11:21 0 102 93
6 Woolery, Lee 9:36:51 0:55:16 9:28 0 71 91
7 Morter, Suzanne 11:30:48 1:53:57 11:07 0 100 94
8 Campbell, Norm 13:01:00 1:30:12 9:08 0 61 92
9 Zacharuk, Joe 14:05:31 1:04:31 8:48 0 60 92
10 Koster, Chris 15:40:52 1:35:21 9:25 0 83 92

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:152 Team Mito Category: Mixed
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Haddow, Nick 1:13:43 1:13:43 6:23 0 7 7
2 Hogan, Mark 2:26:17 1:12:34 7:05 0 8 6
3 Ogrodnik, Oksana 3:43:00 1:16:43 8:24 0 23 9
4 Brewster, Mike 4:43:19 1:00:19 6:53 0 7 8
5 Murphy, Ciaran 5:58:56 1:15:37 6:55 0 9 6
6 Stenning, Faye 6:34:15 0:35:19 6:03 0 6 6
7 Twa, Ryan 7:38:56 1:04:41 6:19 0 9 6
8 Macdonald, Megan 8:47:46 1:08:50 6:58 0 9 6
9 Zevehuizen, Emily 9:52:23 1:04:37 8:49 0 61 7
10 Stryde, Josh 11:01:47 1:09:24 6:51 0 15 7

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:153 GI Janes Category: Women's Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Thompson, Beth 1:56:17 1:36:17 8:20 20 47 87
2 Belliveau, Leslie 3:41:38 1:45:21 10:17 0 82 86
3 Thompson, Robing 5:07:56 1:26:18 9:27 0 55 81
4 Williams, Julia 6:44:12 1:36:16 10:59 0 96 90
5 Irving, Dee 8:18:36 1:34:24 8:38 0 52 85
6 Bunz, Val 9:09:57 0:51:21 8:48 0 52 82
7 Beare, Jennifer 10:53:34 1:43:37 10:07 0 86 85
8 Kennedy, Kim 12:22:27 1:28:53 9:00 0 56 81
9 Honnet, Nadia 13:32:41 1:10:14 9:35 0 80 81
10 Stones, Tiffany 15:08:25 1:35:44 9:27 0 86 82



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:154 Go Team Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Doupovec, Dan 1:21:57 1:21:57 7:05 0 17 17
2 Dyck, Miles 2:45:33 1:23:36 8:09 0 29 16
3 Haggith, Rourke 4:00:20 1:14:47 8:11 0 18 15
4 Sebjanic, Aundrea 5:12:47 1:12:27 8:16 0 38 17
5 Olson, Joe 6:46:37 1:33:50 8:35 0 49 19
6 Misfeldt, David 7:29:04 0:42:27 7:16 0 23 18
7 Kay, Conrad 8:52:08 1:23:04 8:06 0 37 18
8 Murray, Ryan 9:57:04 1:04:56 6:34 0 7 17
9 Mcmahon, Patrick 10:41:49 0:44:45 6:06 0 3 16
10 Watts, Mathew 12:10:30 1:28:41 8:45 0 65 17
Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling
Team:155 Ha Ling's Hunnies Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Krochenski, Shannon 1:39:42 1:39:42 8:37 0 53 52
2 Evans, Laura 3:22:38 1:42:56 10:03 0 79 67
3 Bonnar, Melanie 5:07:10 1:44:32 11:27 0 94 78
4 Butler, Erin 6:39:06 1:31:56 10:30 0 91 87
5 Rozwadowski, Dominik 8:37:05 1:57:59 10:47 0 95 90
6 Cheyne, Danielle 9:31:22 0:54:17 9:18 0 66 90
7 Hansen, Jodie 11:06:32 1:35:10 9:17 0 70 90
8 Mcleod, Andrea 12:44:24 1:37:52 9:54 0 76 90
9 Weeks, Pasley 13:52:35 1:08:11 9:18 0 72 90
10 Smith, Jacqueline 15:11:34 1:18:59 7:48 0 37 84
Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling
Team:156 Hoof Hearted Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Dryer, Brenda 1:44:43 1:44:43 9:04 0 71 69
2 Ker, Jenny 3:21:24 1:36:41 9:26 0 61 64
3 Becking, Leanne 4:29:48 1:08:24 7:30 0 12 40
4 Kerr, Ian 5:37:02 1:07:14 7:41 0 22 33
5 Erskine, Andrew 7:01:34 1:24:32 7:44 0 23 26
6 Potter, Derrick 7:44:26 0:42:52 7:20 0 25 26
7 Parr, Chad 8:55:14 1:10:48 6:54 0 17 19
8 Parr, Mark 10:12:27 1:17:13 7:49 0 19 18
9 Vangilst, Jimmy 11:10:21 0:57:54 7:54 0 42 20
10 Butcher, Curtis 12:26:52 1:16:31 7:33 0 29 19



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:157 Inclined to Incline Category: Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hotson, Suzanne 1:30:27 1:30:27 7:49 0 37 37
2 Oliver, Kathryn 3:09:39 1:39:12 9:41 0 69 47
3 Florence, Lehmann 4:41:37 1:31:58 10:04 0 76 57
4 Casey, Pete 6:02:17 1:20:40 9:13 0 68 57
5 Wang, Qi 7:48:12 1:45:55 9:41 0 76 63
6 Fay, Mat 8:29:05 0:40:53 7:00 0 17 52
7 Strong, Robin 9:53:29 1:24:24 8:14 0 42 46
8 Fay, Sydney 11:32:23 1:38:54 10:01 0 79 53
9 Hartley, Mark 12:41:21 1:08:58 9:25 0 76 55
10 Truong, Long 14:00:14 1:18:53 7:47 0 35 51

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:158 Kinl00 Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Macleod, Jonathan 1:20:04 1:20:04 6:56 0 13 13
2 Libpiron, Marhea 2:42:27 1:22:23 8:02 0 26 14
3 Melton, Dan 4:10:39 1:28:12 9:40 0 66 20
4 Yohemas, Jason 5:21:04 1:10:25 8:02 0 33 21
5 Metcalfe, Peter 6:44:07 1:23:03 7:35 0 20 18
6 Macleod, Joline 7:29:10 0:45:03 7:43 0 33 19
7 Stoddart, Scot 8:56:37 1:27:27 8:32 0 48 21
8 Melanson, Shane 10:24:38 1:28:01 8:55 0 51 25
9 Melton, Pat 11:16:24 0:51:46 7:04 0 22 22
10 Melton, Graeme 12:35:41 1:19:17 7:50 0 39 22

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:159 Kneebones Category: Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Milne, Carly No Time No Time 0:00 0 103 103
2 Mills, Ruth No Time 1:41:32 9:54 0 73 103
3 Duran, Kyle No Time 1:26:58 9:32 0 61 103
4 Persson, Michael No Time 1:01:52 7:04 0 11 103
5 Tomlinson, Cyril No Time 1:30:30 8:16 0 37 103
6 Charlebois, Jean-denis No Time 0:48:50 8:22 0 44 103
7 Charlebois, Jean-denis No Time 1:35:16 9:18 0 71 103
8 Townsend, Albert No Time 1:18:34 7:57 0 21 103
9 Benson, Natalie No Time 1:15:02 10:14 0 89 103
10 Benson, Michael No Time 1:13:20 7:14 0 23 103



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelli

ng

Team:160 Lakeside Packers Category: Open
. . ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Murphy, Mike 1:22:41 1:22:41 7:09 0 20 20
2 Hurdle, Val 2:52:51 1:30:10 8:48 0 42 25
3 Belziuk, Jeff 4:15:46 1:22:55 9:05 0 47 27
4 Robinson, Darren 5:27:08 1:11:22 8:09 0 34 24
5 Mccroy, Heath 6:52:49 1:25:41 7:50 0 26 22
6 Kelly, Katrina 7:44:07 0:51:18 8:47 0 51 24
7 Albrecht, Brent 9:11:00 1:26:53 8:29 0 46 29
8 Albrecht, Kelly 10:33:30 1:22:30 8:21 0 38 28
9 Diep, Hung 11:32:24 0:58:54 8:02 0 46 28
10 Diep, Tony 12:46:31 1:14:07 7:19 0 25 27

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelli

ng

Team:161 Live Long and Perspire Category: Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Baron, Arne 1:52:15 1:52:15 9:43 0 79 77
2 Mulder, Tammy 3:30:009 1:37:54 9:33 0 66 75
3 Stuber, Kim 4:56:53 1:26:44 9:30 0 59 72
4 Tolhurst, Janine 6:24:15 1:27:22 9:58 0 78 74
5 Frey, Michele 8:13:17 1:49:02 9:58 0 83 80
6 Tolhurst, Mike 9:07:11 0:53:54 9:14 0 65 79
7 Baron, Angela 10:56:08 1:48:57 10:38 0 94 87
8 Schell, Charlene 12:31:31 1:35:23 9:39 0 69 86
9 Mulder, Dave 13:42:43 1:11:12 9:43 0 84 85
10 Baynham, Leasa 15:10:30 1:27:47 8:40 0 62 83

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelli

ng

Team:162 Most Endurance Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Pye, Chrissy 1:58:07 1:58:07 10:13 0 90 89
2 James, Wendy 3:40:40 1:42:33 10:00 0 75 84
3 Ryberg, Martin 5:19:13 1:38:33 10:48 0 89 88
4 Pye, Jaye 6:39:21 1:20:08 9:09 0 63 88
5 Mcasey, Brian 8:32:38 1:53:17 10:21 0 90 89
6 Foley, Kenneth 9:30:26 0:57:48 9:54 0 81 88
7 Sametz, Miranda 10:52:40 1:22:14 8:01 0 34 84
8 Simper, Jenn 12:21:47 1:29:07 9:01 0 59 78
9 Murphy, Gavin 13:14:12 0:52:25 7:09 0 25 70
10 Baldwin, David 14:39:31 1:25:19 8:25 0 54 69



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:163 Lost the Signal Runners Category: Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Gonzales, Dorinda 2:04:27 2:04:27 10:46 0 92 91
2 Anderchek, Steve 3:42:18 1:37:51 9:33 0 65 87
3 Kourline, Alex 4:48:28 1:06:10 7:15 0 10 65
4 Mate, Cynthia 6:25:10 1:36:42 11:02 0 98 76
5 Mate, Tony 8:19:28 1:54:18 10:27 0 91 86
6 Eskens, Rob 9:19:47 1:00:19 10:20 0 88 86
7 Bowden, Mark 10:30:07 1:10:20 6:52 0 15 72
8 Rix, Gordon 12:04:32 1:34:25 9:33 0 67 68
9 0Osz, Alan 13:14:40 1:10:08 9:34 0 79 72
10 Peters, Joe 14:43:47 1:29:07 8:48 0 68 73

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:164 McLennan Ross & Friends Category: Corporate
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Baldasaro, Marco 1:35:29 1:35:29 8:16 0 46 46
2 Sutherland, Jody 3:06:16 1:30:47 8:51 0 44 44
3 Warner, Steph 4:35:38 1:29:22 9:47 0 69 49
4 Fitch, Gavin 5:47:16 1:11:38 8:11 0 35 41
5 Fitch, Gavin 7:57:33 1:50:17 10:05 20 86 70
6 Belishoiu, Edlira 9:09:51 1:12:18 12:23 0 99 81
7 Osualdiniann Sz, Crista 10:55:00 1:45:09 10:16 0 90 86
8 Rieger, Kate 12:33:47 1:38:47 10:00 0 77 87
9 Shea, Christina 13:50:32 1:16:45 10:28 0 93 88
10 Diamond, Ashley 16:03:08 2:12:36 13:05 0 103 93

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:165 MMC Category: Corporate
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Kildare, Carolyn 2:08:00 2:08:00 11:04 0 94 92
2 Heinze, Kim 3:28:17 1:20:17 7:50 0 21 71
3 Tiffany, Patrick 4:48:09 1:19:52 8:45 0 37 64
4 Dahonick, Richard 6:11:08 1:22:59 9:28 0 71 65
5 Trudeau, Dino 7:44:27 1:33:19 8:32 0 45 57
6 Smith, Stephanie 8:39:36 0:55:09 9:27 0 70 60
7 Jones, Morgan 9:46:34 1:06:58 6:32 0 11 43
8 Seabrookm Jones, S 11:22:29 1:35:55 9:42 0 72 48
9 Greenwood, Mark 12:20:33 0:58:04 7:55 0 43 46
10 Brady, Tyler 13:49:28 1:28:55 8:47 0 67 47



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:166 2XU Running Room Mixed Category: Mixed
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Norminton, Matt 1:11:53 1:11:53 6:13 0 6 6
2 Hogberg, Cody 2:32:03 1:20:10 7:49 0 20 8
3 Fleming, Lisa 3:39:01 1:06:58 7:20 0 11 8
4 Perren, Joel 4:40:42 1:01:41 7:02 0 9 6
5 Trites, Mike 6:18:58 1:38:16 8:59 0 60 11
6 Birbeck, Taniya 6:58:04 0:39:06 6:42 0 11 10
7 Pierzchajlo, Mark 8:11:00 1:12:56 7:07 0 20 10
8 Bowles, Steph 9:31:24 1:20:24 8:08 0 27 11
9 Edgar, Shelby 10:26:53 0:55:29 7:34 0 36 12
10 Brueger, Brett 11:35:56 1:09:03 6:49 0 11 13

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:167 Not Quite Intact Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Reynolds, Justin 1:18:37 1:18:37 6:48 0 12 12
2 Thompson, Brian 2:56:57 1:38:20 9:36 0 68 30
3 Andriashek, Rachel 4:46:34 1:49:37 12:00 0 96 63
4 James, Bruce 6:07:35 1:21:01 9:15 0 69 62
5 Luk, Tim 7:54:31 1:46:56 9:46 0 77 68
6 Mccook, John 8:54:57 1:00:26 10:21 0 90 72
7 Thompson, Brian 10:44:34 1:49:37 10:42 0 95 80
8 Paetz, Leslie 12:09:21 1:24:47 8:35 0 44 70
9 Alexander, Mark 13:15:55 1:06:34 9:05 0 68 74
10 Burke, Gary 14:42:32 1:26:37 8:33 0 56 70

Results by Runner 29t

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:168 Osler Outlaws Category: Legal
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 White, Nathan 2:13:28 2:13:28 11:33 0 98 96
2 Coyle, Elizabeth 3:46:56 1:33:28 9:07 0 52 90
3 Johnson, Jackie 5:22:49 1:35:53 10:30 0 82 92
4 Politylo, Jason 6:35:32 1:12:43 8:18 0 39 83
5 Weberg, Heather 8:12:48 1:37:16 8:53 0 59 79
6 Melville, Duncan 8:54:12 0:41:24 7:05 0 19 69
7 Hamill, Catherine 10:27:56 1:33:44 9:09 0 67 70
8 Paplawski, Emily 12:19:03 1:51:07 11:15 0 93 75
9 Frey, Lukas 13:23:50 1:04:47 8:50 0 62 77
10 Barretto, Jeremy 14:51:27 1:27:37 8:39 0 61 76



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling

Team:169 Park n Run Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Derbyshire, Mike 1:55:43 1:55:43 10:01 0 87 85
2 Meulenbroek, Jack 3:18:08 1:22:25 8:02 0 27 60
3 Hill, Vera 4:45:45 1:27:37 9:36 0 64 62
4 Figueira, Elda 6:28:48 1:43:03 11:46 0 102 80
5 Fang, Henry 8:16:23 1:47:35 9:50 0 79 83
6 Kerr, Lori 9:08:06 0:51:43 8:51 0 55 80
7 Haidey, Wendy 10:30:58 1:22:52 8:05 0 36 74
8 Knight, Reachel 12:25:12 1:54:14 11:34 0 95 82
9 Mrdeza, Adrian 13:42:32 1:17:20 10:33 0 94 84
10 Hoefs, Zachery 15:04:08 1:21:36 8:03 0 45 80

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling

Team:170 PCN Panthers Category: Corporate
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Pelchat, Sandra 1:42:30 1:42:30 8:52 0 62 61
2 Taylor, Lalitha 3:13:59 1:31:29 8:56 0 45 54
3 Andersonann Cam, Robin 4:54:56 1:40:57 11:03 0 91 69
4 Miller, Laura 6:11:18 1:16:22 8:43 0 50 66
5 Keyko, Kacey 7:44:16 1:32:58 8:30 0 42 56
6 Makarowski, Colleen 8:36:49 0:52:33 9:00 0 60 56
7 Jeannotte, Michelle 10:30:28 1:53:39 11:05 0 99 73
8 Weisgerber, Denise 12:19:32 1:49:04 11:02 0 91 76
9 Belair, Alice 13:27:56 1:08:24 9:20 0 74 79
10 Quintilio, Rhiannon 15:07:08 1:39:12 9:48 0 88 81

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling

Team:172 Perpetual Energy Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Campos, Alex 1:28:27 1:28:27 7:39 0 31 31
2 Murray, David 3:28:26 1:59:59 11:42 0 97 72
3 Sagan, Nicole 5:11:46 1:43:20 11:19 0 92 83
4 Van Der Laan, Corey 6:36:19 1:24:33 9:39 0 76 84
5 Lessoway, Chris 8:05:53 1:29:34 8:11 0 35 74
6 Munns, Jordan 8:58:08 0:52:15 8:57 0 59 74
7 Rector, Donna 10:50:54 1:52:46 11:00 0 98 82
8 Gray, Kendra 12:19:58 1:29:04 9:01 0 57 77
9 Nelson, Sean 13:14:22 0:54:24 7:25 0 32 71
10 Roen, Ryan 14:44:43 1:30:21 8:55 0 71 75



RBSUItS by Runn&r 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling

Team:173 Pyramid Peckerheads Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Kardash, Drew 1:45:56 1:45:56 9:10 0 73 71
2 Prill, Allison 3:21:31 1:35:35 9:20 0 59 65
3 Shipley, Amy 4:41:03 1:19:32 8:43 0 35 56
4 Hudyma, Wade 5:51:09 1:10:06 8:00 0 31 45
5 Shipley, Mike 7:25:38 1:34:29 8:38 0 53 44
6 Omillion, Max 8:25:30 0:59:52 10:15 0 87 48
7 Eifler, Nicole 10:03:51 1:38:21 9:36 0 77 57
8 Basnett, Keith 11:25:53 1:22:02 8:18 0 33 49
9 Schryver, Clayton 12:38:23 1:12:30 9:53 0 86 52
10 Miketon, Deanne 14:13:59 1:35:36 9:26 0 85 55

Results by Runner 29t

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling

Team:174 Red Deer Runners Category: Mixed
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mast, Robert 1:46:48 1:46:48 9:14 0 74 72
2 Melnyk, Bud 3:37:05 1:50:17 10:46 0 89 81
3 Gotkowski, Henry 5:14:48 1:37:43 10:42 0 87 86
4 Horembala, Mike 6:24:27 1:09:39 7:57 0 29 75
5 Schumacher, John 8:23:54 1:59:27 10:55 0 96 88
6 Schumacher, Diane 9:21:59 0:58:05 9:57 0 84 87
7 Horembala, Mike 10:42:08 1:20:09 7:49 0 31 79
8 Krauss, Melissa 12:22:03 1:39:55 10:07 0 81 80
9 De Wolfe, Katherine 13:38:24 1:16:21 10:25 0 91 83
10 Hoffman, Robyn 15:12:33 1:34:09 9:18 0 82 85

RBSUItS by Runn&r 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling

Team:175 Revenge of the Anvils Category: Mixed
] ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Nichols, Sean 1:30:45 1:30:45 7:51 0 39 39
2 Mcpherson, Sheila 2:51:56 1:21:11 7:55 0 23 24
3 Beyaert, Dan 4:08:52 1:16:56 8:26 0 25 19
4 Hadden, Robb 5:25:26 1:16:34 8:44 0 51 22
5 Johns, Brian 7:13:53 1:48:27 9:55 0 82 37
6 Hadden, Heather 8:11:33 0:57:40 9:52 0 79 40
7 Zerk, Sharon 9:53:32 1:41:59 9:57 0 83 47
8 Mckee, Tanya 11:36:42 1:43:10 10:27 0 85 55
9 White, Dave 12:38:03 1:01:21 8:22 0 53 51
10 Jossa, Wendy 14:19:44 1:41:41 10:02 0 92 58



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:176 Revisiting Our Inspiration Category: Corporate
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Archer, Cameron 1:55:09 1:55:09 9:58 0 85 83
2 Sudyk, Chris 3:35:11 1:40:02 9:46 0 70 79
3 Allison, Colin 4:56:59 1:21:48 8:58 0 44 73
4 Irwin, Wes 6:21:23 1:24:24 9:38 0 75 72
5 Morgan, Andrew 7:56:28 1:35:05 8:41 0 56 69
6 Reid, Kris 8:54:33 0:58:05 9:57 0 83 71
7 Sperling, Corinne 10:18:49 1:24:16 8:13 0 41 62
8 Ortigosa, Amaya 11:51:29 1:32:40 9:23 0 65 6l
9 Lamoureux, Paul 12:52:41 1:01:12 8:21 0 51 61
10 Mccann, David 14:32:48 1:40:07 9:53 0 89 66

Results by Runner 29t

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:177 RonHill Running Room Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mcgrath, Tom 1:04:17 1:04:17 5:34 0 1 1
2 Leboeuf, Max 2:03:33 0:59:16 5:47 0 1 1
3 Allen, Charles 2:57:47 0:54:14 5:56 0 1 1
4 Gustas, Robert 3:53:24 0:55:37 6:21 0 2 1
5 Monds, Jevin 5:08:52 1:15:28 6:54 0 8 2
6 Peters, Andrew 5:41:18 0:32:26 5:33 0 1 1
7 Setlack, Matt 6:39:29 0:58:11 5:41 0 3 1
8 Wiebe, Eric 7:35:36 0:56:07 5:41 0 1 1
9 Sundt, Kirk 8:17:02 0:41:26 5:39 0 2 1
10 Robertson, Marty 9:24:25 1:07:23 6:39 0 9 2

Results by Runner 29t

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:178 Rose LLP Runners Category: Legal
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Fraese, Josh 1:27:25 1:27:25 7:34 0 28 28
2 Fraese, Heather 2:59:57 1:32:32 9:02 0 49 36
3 Milne, Jordan 4:17:07 1:17:10 8:27 0 26 29
4 Roberts, Nathan 5:32:51 1:15:44 8:39 0 45 30
5 Sandquist, Corey 6:58:23 1:25:32 7:49 0 25 24
6 Foster, Brian 7:44:16 0:45:53 7:51 0 35 25
7 Fosterjane Wach, Brian 9:07:31 1:23:15 8:07 0 38 27
8 Wachowich, Dave 10:36:16 1:28:45 8:59 0 55 29
9 Oxman, Michael 11:28:26 0:52:10 7:07 0 24 26
10 Hohman, Shaun 12:55:55 1:27:29 8:38 0 60 31



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:179 SAIT Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Jorgensen, Meg 1:25:48 1:25:48 7:25 0 24 24
2 Nagy, Jayme 2:45:57 1:20:09 7:49 0 19 17
3 Gould, Becca 3:58:20 1:12:23 7:56 0 15 14
4 Gunner, Carson 5:03:52 1:05:32 7:29 0 18 13
5 Hickey, Sean 6:26:28 1:22:36 7:33 0 18 13
6 Pinto, Natalia 7:09:44 0:43:16 7:25 0 26 13
7 Glassco, Tom 8:13:01 1:03:17 6:10 0 7 11
8 Bagels, Josh 9:15:11 1:02:10 6:18 0 4 9
9 Grant, Jamie 10:05:18 0:50:07 6:50 0 16 9
10 Hewitt, Sara 11:15:21 1:10:03 6:55 0 17 9

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:180 Scrambled Leggs Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Smith, Sandy 1:44:46 1:44:46 9:04 0 72 70
2 Caputo, Connie 3:19:27 1:34:41 9:14 0 56 63
3 Crowchild, Pearl 4:49:16 1:29:49 9:50 0 71 67
4 Brackett, Shawn 6:08:24 1:19:08 9:02 0 61 64
5 Wilderman-hay, Mary-ellen 7:49:27 1:41:03 9:14 0 68 64
6 Collis, Jennifer 8:45:10 0:55:43 9:32 0 74 65
7 Cooper, Barbara 10:22:56 1:37:46 9:32 0 76 66
8 Hay, Brad 11:58:20 1:35:24 9:39 0 70 63
9 Scott, Stewart 13:08:38 1:10:18 9:35 0 82 66
10 Sinclair, Paul 14:39:23 1:30:45 8:58 0 73 68

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:181 Sheep River Racers Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Robinson, Brent 1:23:56 1:23:56 7:16 0 22 22
2 Borland, Mike 3:04:37 1:40:41 9:49 0 72 41
3 Lair, Aaron 4:37:23 1:32:46 10:10 0 78 52
4 Banks, Peter 6:03:58 1:26:35 9:53 0 77 59
5 Wiggins, Nick 7:47:25 1:43:27 9:27 0 74 62
6 Penzo, John 8:45:03 0:57:38 9:52 0 78 64
7 Heuver, Todd 10:14:43 1:29:40 8:45 0 54 59
8 Banks, Jamie 12:12:47 1:58:04 11:57 0 99 72
9 Heuver, Jacqueline 13:22:36 1:09:49 9:31 0 78 75
10 Meikle, Gregg 14:43:01 1:20:25 7:56 0 42 72



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling

Team:182 Sheep River Racing Team Category: Masters 50+
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hughes, Tom 1:27:30 1:27:30 7:34 0 29 29
2 Swanson, Larry 3:01:19 1:33:49 9:09 0 54 37
3 Toombs, Lori 4:25:40 1:24:21 9:14 0 52 36
4 Brinkhof, Jos 5:49:22 1:23:42 9:33 0 72 42
5 Cadman, Jim 7:39:03 1:49:41 10:02 0 85 52
6 Urban, Berry 8:30:42 0:51:39 8:51 0 54 53
7 Smart, Dave 10:02:49 1:32:07 8:59 0 60 56
8 Ference, Erna 11:28:15 1:25:26 8:39 0 46 51
9 Urban, Rob 12:29:35 1:01:20 8:22 0 52 48
10 Toombs, Mark 13:48:24 1:18:49 7:47 0 34 46

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling

Team:183 Sherwood Heights Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Herman, Andrew 1:55:25 1:55:25 9:59 0 86 84
2 Keeler, Stacey 4:07:58 2:12:33 12:56 0 102 94
3 Luyckfassel, Nancy 5:44:58 1:37:00 10:37 0 84 96
4 Percy, Jerad 7:27:07 1:42:09 11:40 0 101 97
5 Oszip, Katie 9:54:16 2:27:09 13:27 0 103 100
6 Routhier, Carmen 10:58:27 1:04:11 10:59 0 94 100
7 Atchison, Tandy 12:43:03 1:44:36 10:12 0 88 100
8 Nally, Tessa 14:37:56 1:54:53 11:38 0 97 101
9 Hall, John 15:46:13 1:08:17 9:19 0 73 100
10 Gieringer, James 17:17:29 1:31:16 9:01 0 74 100

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling

Team:184 Silvacom Slumdogs Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Onciul, Tanner 1:20:29 1:20:29 6:58 0 14 14
2 Amy, Wendy 3:09:58 1:49:29 10:41 0 88 48
3 Jones, Doug 4:55:38 1:45:40 11:34 0 95 70
4 Noga, Warren 6:14:35 1:18:57 9:01 0 60 69
5 Piepgrass, Briant 8:15:27 2:00:52 11:03 0 98 81
6 Gregory, Fiona 9:14:36 0:59:09 10:08 0 86 84
7 Fitzpatrick, Duncan 10:52:11 1:37:35 9:31 0 75 83
8 Steckler, Don 12:28:41 1:36:30 9:46 0 74 85
9 Denney, Matt 13:27:01 0:58:20 7:57 0 45 78
10 Vandenbroeck, Andrew 14:54:15 1:27:14 8:37 0 58 77



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:185 Stantec Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Griffiths, Ryan 1:43:29 1:43:29 8:57 0 66 65
2 Miller, Karalyn 3:37:58 1:54:29 11:10 0 93 82
3 Ericksson, Andrea 5:13:46 1:35:48 10:30 0 81 85
4 Black, Tania 6:42:48 1:29:02 10:10 0 85 89
5 Erickson, Nathan 8:12:17 1:29:29 8:11 0 34 78
6 Wyatt, Ruth 8:59:08 0:46:51 8:01 0 39 75
7 Bukieda, Kaetelyn 10:39:09 1:40:01 9:45 0 79 77
8 Jeanes, Nick 12:00:44 1:21:35 8:15 0 31 65
9 Bernard, Shawn 13:13:27 1:12:43 9:55 0 87 68
10 Wilanowski, Paul 14:43:48 1:30:21 8:55 0 72 74

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:187 Stantec Stompers Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Finningley, Nicole 1:43:40 1:43:40 8:58 0 67 66
2 Zatorski, Jezelle 3:28:30 1:44:50 10:14 0 81 73
3 Macmichael, Charles 4:48:31 1:20:01 8:46 0 38 66
4 Grant, Allison 5:57:00 1:08:29 7:49 0 25 49
5 Matheusik, Josh 7:26:47 1:29:47 8:12 0 36 45
6 Jackson, John 8:11:06 0:44:19 7:35 0 27 39
7 Boyer, Amy 9:41:00 1:29:54 8:46 0 55 41
8 Zurbruegg, Thomas 11:05:50 1:24:50 8:35 0 45 39
9 Mitson, Mackenzie 11:55:22 0:49:32 6:45 0 13 35
10 Boisse, Josh 13:19:57 1:24:35 8:21 0 50 36

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:188 Stantec Striders Category: Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Griffiths, Mark 1:40:41 1:40:41 8:43 0 58 57
2 Quitzon, Pauline 4:14:42 2:34:01 15:02 0 103 98
3 Reid, Marie-claude 6:09:35 1:54:53 12:35 0 100 99
4 Klenke, Brad 7:29:49 1:20:14 9:10 0 65 98
5 Warner, Lucas 9:24:35 1:54:46 10:29 0 93 98
6 Hansen, Lori 10:24:55 1:00:20 10:20 0 89 98
7 Hobson, Tim 11:59:57 1:35:02 9:16 0 69 97
8 Chan, Karen 13:28:36 1:28:39 8:58 0 54 96
9 Sage, Albert 15:07:57 1:39:21 13:33 0 103 98
10 Hnatuk, Rodger 16:50:39 1:42:42 10:08 0 94 99



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:189 Strides Running Store Bow Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Brett, Allan 1:05:32 1:05:32 5:40 0 2 2
2 Twa, Ryan 2:09:03 1:03:31 6:12 0 2 2
3 Janusc, Tristan 3:07:43 0:58:40 6:26 0 3 2
4 Macdonald, Richard 4:01:59 0:54:16 6:12 0 1 2
5 Hofbauer, Trevor 5:07:42 1:05:43 6:00 0 1 1
6 Bell, Darcy 5:42:39 0:34:57 5:59 0 5 2
7 Penny, Blaine 6:39:47 0:57:08 5:34 0 1 2
8 Cummings, Travis 7:40:09 1:00:22 6:07 0 3 2
9 Deere, Jeremy 8:17:14 0:37:05 5:04 0 1 2
10 Sumbera, Jakub 9:12:17 0:55:03 5:26 0 1 1
RBSUItS by Runn&r 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling
Team:190 Repsol Rapido Raptors Category: Corporate
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Volsteedt, Charl 1:22:21 1:22:21 7:07 0 18 18
2 Fung, Leo 2:38:34 1:16:13 7:26 0 13 13
3 Rohwedder, Rio 3:53:31 1:14:57 8:13 0 19 12
4 Titus, Morgan 4:49:38 0:56:07 6:24 0 3 10
5 Pryce, Carl 6:12:18 1:22:40 7:33 0 19 10
6 Gammie, Nicole 6:58:13 0:45:55 7:52 0 36 11
7 Pryce, Anna 8:14:52 1:16:39 7:29 0 26 12
8 Pryce, Ben 9:33:08 1:18:16 7:55 0 20 12
9 Hobbins, Gareth 10:22:14 0:49:06 6:42 0 11 11
10 Fortin-mortin, Francis 11:33:50 1:11:36 7:04 0 21 11
RBSUItS by Runn&r 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June for Hostelling
Team:191 Tastes Like Chicken Category: Open
. . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 , Unknown 2:03:59 1:43:59 9:00 20 68 90
2 Maduri, Marco 3:46:53 1:42:54 10:02 0 78 89
3 Fleck, James 4:58:15 1:11:22 7:49 0 14 74
4 Mckay, Ian 6:18:33 1:20:18 9:10 0 67 71
5 Shaw, Ben 8:06:25 1:47:52 9:52 0 80 75
6 Kiss, Mike 8:53:11 0:46:46 8:00 0 38 68
7 Sanchez, Liana 10:26:32 1:33:21 9:06 0 65 68
8 Van Rassel, Jason 11:54:58 1:28:26 8:57 0 53 62
9 Senger, Barb 13:05:32 1:10:34 9:38 0 83 65
10 Wilson, Andrew 14:23:19 1:17:47 7:41 0 32 62



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:192 Team With a Theme Category: Women's Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Mercredi, Lisa 2:10:06 2:10:06 11:15 0 95 93
2 Davies, Trish 3:44:53 1:34:47 9:15 0 58 88
3 Mulgrove, Ada 5:22:24 1:37:31 10:41 0 85 91
4 Patton, Helen 6:56:02 1:33:38 10:41 0 92 93
5 Leiter, Josie 8:45:34 1:49:32 10:01 0 84 94
6 Parks, Natalie 9:30:33 0:44:59 7:42 0 32 89
7 Peters, Tara 11:03:56 1:33:23 9:07 0 66 88
8 Khaner, Tory 12:25:42 1:21:46 8:17 0 32 83
9 Folster, Charmaine 13:44:37 1:18:55 10:46 0 97 86
10 Holod, Carol 15:25:00 1:40:23 9:55 0 90 88

Results by Runner

29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:193 The Angry Elk Category: Mixed
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Funk, Harold 1:31:43 1:31:43 7:56 0 40 40
2 Antonio, Jackie 3:04:17 1:32:34 9:02 0 50 39
3 Howard, Sharla 4:30:09 1:25:52 9:24 0 54 41
4 Smith, Brett 5:37:29 1:07:20 7:41 0 24 34
5 Mcleish, Torey 7:08:19 1:30:50 8:18 0 39 33
6 Funk, Diane 8:03:20 0:55:01 9:25 0 68 36
7 Olivier, Ryan 9:35:39 1:32:19 9:00 0 62 38
8 Tondu, Thaddeus 11:02:13 1:26:34 8:46 0 48 38
9 Easton, Ashley 12:07:37 1:05:24 8:55 0 65 42
10 Wyse, Adam 13:43:25 1:35:48 9:27 0 87 45

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:194 The Black Toenails Category: Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Chimera, Sarah 1:30:04 1:30:04 7:47 0 36 36
2 Petrin, Kim 3:10:11 1:40:07 9:46 0 71 49
3 Cooper, Karen 4:26:49 1:16:38 8:24 0 22 37
4 Cooper, Dave 5:55:43 1:28:54 10:09 0 84 47
5 Melendez-duke, Kevin 7:39:10 1:43:27 9:27 0 73 53
6 Kitt, Patrick 8:33:55 0:54:45 9:23 0 67 55
7 Thomson, Andrew 9:49:55 1:16:00 7:25 0 24 44
8 Kitt, Joleen 11:13:28 1:23:33 8:27 0 41 42
9 Petrin, Norm 12:19:01 1:05:33 8:57 0 66 44
10 Cleall, Jon 13:41:56 1:22:55 8:11 0 47 44



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:195 The Coalition of Mediocre Category: Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Halbert, Evan 1:29:21 1:29:21 7:44 0 32 32
2 Maurice, David 2:58:51 1:29:30 8:44 0 41 34
3 Meyer, Jeff 4:16:14 1:17:23 8:29 0 28 28
4 Schmidt, Jordan 5:44:04 1:27:50 10:02 0 81 39
5 Dymchuck, Garrett 7:18:52 1:34:48 8:40 0 54 41
6 Brown, Kelly 8:29:02 1:10:10 12:01 0 98 51
7 Halbert, Evan 9:56:13 1:27:11 8:30 0 47 51
8 Maurice, David 11:17:18 1:21:05 8:12 0 29 45
9 Dymchuck, Garrett 12:42:52 1:25:34 11:40 0 101 57
10 Thompson, Steve 14:37:20 1:54:28 11:18 0 100 67

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:196 The Fallen Arches Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Molesky, Lisa 1:40:52 1:40:52 8:44 0 59 58
2 Bloedorn, Dietmar 3:27:48 1:46:56 10:26 0 84 70
3 Neumann, Carol 4:59:22 1:31:34 10:02 0 75 75
4 Hynes, Heather 6:08:04 1:08:42 7:51 0 26 63
5 Wisener, Tom 7:43:02 1:34:58 8:41 0 55 55
6 Brown, Sandy 8:23:40 0:40:38 6:57 0 16 47
7 Germain, Jon 9:32:53 1:09:13 6:45 0 14 36
8 Witteman, John 10:57:02 1:24:09 8:31 0 42 35
9 Wittemanjon Ger, John 11:46:30 0:49:28 6:45 0 12 33
10 Provencher, Marc 13:28:01 1:41:31 10:01 0 91 39

Results by Runner 29t

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:197 The Falling Arches Category: Open
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Provencher, Luc 1:53:15 1:53:15 9:48 0 80 78
2 Fuhrman, Maia 3:30:40 1:37:25 9:30 0 64 77
3 Flesch, Clarke 4:59:29 1:28:49 9:44 0 67 76
4 Bushell, Elena 6:16:30 1:17:01 8:48 0 54 70
5 Russell, Ryan 7:34:14 1:17:44 7:06 0 11 49
6 Jackson, Fawn 8:20:03 0:45:49 7:51 0 34 45
7 Kordyback, Mackenzie 10:01:23 1:41:20 9:53 0 82 54
8 Garth, Anne 11:44:52 1:43:29 10:28 0 87 57
9 Christidis, Sheamus 12:45:57 1:01:05 8:20 0 50 58
10 Bone, Jared 13:51:54 1:05:57 6:31 0 6 48



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:198 The Grey Wave Category: Masters 50+
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Hinds, Mike 1:40:15 1:40:15 8:40 0 55 54
2 Masters, Rick 3:22:34 1:42:19 9:59 0 74 66
3 English, Scott 4:42:50 1:20:16 8:47 0 39 59
4 Solo, Kerry 5:57:42 1:14:52 8:33 0 43 50
5 Klassen, Bruce 7:41:49 1:44:07 9:31 0 75 54
6 Ng, Maureen 8:36:55 0:55:06 9:26 0 69 57
7 Sidaway, Alex 10:00:45 1:23:50 8:11 0 40 53
8 Very, Jeff 11:33:17 1:32:32 9:22 0 64 54
9 Logan, Mac 12:30:47 0:57:30 7:51 0 40 49
10 Biensch, Bill 14:16:24 1:45:37 10:26 0 96 57

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:199 The Lost Tribe Category: Open
. ] ] ] Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Cassidy, Kevin 1:22:38 1:22:38 7:09 0 19 19
2 Mciver, Jordan 2:36:11 1:13:33 7:11 0 9 11
3 Horne, Glen 4:20:37 1:44:26 11:26 0 93 31
4 Augert, Claudette 5:27:07 1:06:30 7:35 0 21 23
5 Fink, Warren 6:51:35 1:24:28 7:43 0 22 20
6 Richards, Lynn 7:34:04 0:42:29 7:16 0 24 21
7 Deveau, Darren 8:38:16 1:04:12 6:16 0 8 16
8 Tiezen, Dan 9:50:42 1:12:26 7:20 0 14 16
9 Banks, Brian 10:44:06 0:53:24 7:17 0 30 17
10 Mciver, Grant 12:08:31 1:24:25 8:20 0 49 15

Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:200 The Motley Crew Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Beswick, Byron 1:18:24 1:18:24 6:47 0 11 11
2 Teasdale, Alexis 3:12:37 1:54:13 11:09 0 92 52
3 Wells, Tara 4:41:57 1:29:20 9:47 0 68 58
4 Mcmartin, Travis 5:58:09 1:16:12 8:42 0 49 52
5 Wells, Chirta 7:46:31 1:48:22 9:54 0 81 58
6 Ho, Bonnie 8:42:49 0:56:18 9:38 0 75 62
7 Shmyr, Gelaine 10:13:14 1:30:25 8:49 0 57 58
8 Menzies, Scot 11:49:10 1:35:56 9:43 0 73 60
9 Barg, Andrew 12:50:40 1:01:30 8:23 0 56 59
10 Bateman, Andrew 14:24:36 1:33:56 9:16 0 80 63



Results by Runner 29th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race 20 June

for Hostelling

Team:201 The Run Flats Category: Mixed
. . . . Rank

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg Team
1 Jenkinson, Dave 1:48:51 1:48:51 9:25 0 76 74
2 Minovitch, Jess 3:18:19 1:29:28 8:44 0 40 61
3 Jenkinson, Jill 4:45:20 1:27:01 9:32 0 62 61
4 Jenkinson, Doug 6:01:04 1:15:44 8:39 0 46 56
5 Willms, Dave 7:23:03 1:21:59 7:30 0 16 43
6 Jenkinson, Dawn 8:27:59 1:04:56 11:07 0 96 50
7 Feick, Peter 9:56:50 1:28:51 8:40 0 51 52
